
9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

E-COMM
MFCS*

AI
MFCS*

OTPJ OTPJ LAB
.NET .NET LAB
AI MFCS
E-COMM Theory=28 Lab=4 LIB=2 Sports=1 Total=35

Load(TH+P)
7+4
7+4

7
7

Class Incharge: Mr Deepak Sharma HOD Dean Academics

OTPJ

.NET:Introduction to .NET

.NET

Ms.Ashu

OTPJ:Object Technologes&Programming using Java
Subject

AI: Artificial Intelligence
E-COMM: E-Commerce

Friday OTPJ

.NETAI

Mr.Krishan

Ms.Lalita

.NET

DR.SONU

B
R
E
A
K

E-COMM

Mr.Deepak
Ms.Lalita
Mr.Deepak

OTPJ

.NET

.NET

AI

E-COMM

AI

LIB

E-COMM

Wednesday

.NET LIB

OTPJ LAB G2/MFCS*

OTPJ

E-COMM

.NET LAB G1/MFCS*

E-COMM AI

OTPJ LAB G1
OTPJ

SPORTS

.NET LAB G2

Thursday

Time

Tuesday

Department of Computer Science Engineering

Monday

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                                      w.e.f 02/02/26
                 ROOM NO. - 403  BCA 6th SEM

11:45-12:25

OTPJ .NETE-COMM AIOTPJ AI



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

MFCS*
LIB

MFCS*
LIB

DSA DSA LAB
CG CG LAB
MIS NAES*
ENG-4 C++*
ELT
DM Theory=28 Lab=4 LIB=2 Sports=1 Total=35

Load(TH+P)
5+4
5+4

4
3
4
4
2
1

Class Incharge: Mr Krishan Kumar HOD Dean Academics

NAES*: Numrical Ability Enhancement Skill
C++*: OOP using C++

ELT

ELT

DSA
CG LAB G2/MFCS*

CG

DSA LAB G1/MFCS*

Mr.S.N.Sharma

DSA

DM

Mrs. Monika

MIS

DSA: Data Structures and Algorithms

ENG-4 CG

ELT: English Language and Teaching
DM: Disaster Management

Eng-4: English -IV

Sports

DMMIS

NAES*

DSA LAB G2

Mr.Krishan

ELTWednesday

MIS: Management information System

Friday

ENG-4

Tuesday

Thursday

Dr.Ritu Mohan

CG: Computer Graphics

Subjects:
Mr.Anmol

Ms.Lalita

CGMonday

DSA

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Mrs. Seema

DM

DSA

DSA

ELT

BCA 4th B SEM

Time 11:45-12:25

C++*

                   ROOM NO:  309 
Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                              w.e.f 02/03/2026

ENG-4

MIS

DM CG LAB G1

Mrs.Megha

MIS

CG

Ms.Lalita

B
R
E
A
K

CG

Mr.Gundeep Tanwar

NAES*



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

MFCS*
LIB

MFCS*
LIB

DSA DSA LAB
CG CG LAB
MIS NAES*
ENG-4 C++*
ELT MFCS*
DM Theory=27 Lab=4 LIB=2 Sports=1 Total=35

Load(TH+P)
4+4

4+4

5
3
4
4
2
1

Class Incharge: Ms. Lalita HOD Dean Academics

CG

DM

DSA

DSA
B
R
E
A
K

MIS

ELT

NAES*

ENG-4

ENG-4

Sports

Mr.Gundeep Tanwar

Mr.Krishan
Ms.Lalita

Subjects:

ELT

Mr.Anmol

Friday CG

Ms.Lalita
Mrs. Seema

Ms.Ashu

Thursday

DSA LAB G2
CG LAB G1

MIS DMNAES*DSA

Mrs. Monika
Dr. Sonu

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

MFCS*

                   ROOM NO: 308 

CG LAB G2Tuesday

ELT

BCA 4th A SEM

MISCG

DM

DSA LAB G1ELT

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                              w.e.f 02/03/2026

ENG-4Wednesday

Monday

DSA

CG

11:45-12:25

C++* MIS

DMMIS

Time

NAES*: Numrical Ability Enhancement Skill
C++*: OOP using C++

DM: Disaster Management

Mr.S.N.Sharma

ELT: English Language and Teaching
Eng-4: English -IV

DSA: Data Structures and Algorithms

Dr.Ritu Mohan

CG: Computer Graphics

MIS: Management information System



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

C++ C++ LAB
IWT IWT LAB
IOS ENG-II
MFCS IP-II
NAES
HV&E Theory=36 Lab=4 LIB=1 Sports=1 Total=42

Load(TH+P)
5+4
5+4

5
6
5
3
3
4

HOD

C++:Object Oriented Programming using C++

ENG-II

ENG-II:English-II

Dr.Ritu Mohan

IP-II: Indian Polity

HV&E:Human Values & Ethics
NAES: Numeric Ability Enhancement Skills

Mrs.Kanika

Mr. Harsh
Mrs.Nisha

Ms.Ashu

MFCS: Mathematical foundations for Computer Science

Ms.Ashu

BCA 2nd B SEM

NAES

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

IP-II

MFCS

IP-II

C++

IP-II

IWT

HV&E

Time

Monday IOS

                   ROOM NO:- 307
Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                                           w.e.f 02/03/2026

C++ LAB G1

Mrs.Monika

MFCS

NAES

IP-II

C++IOS

IWT LAB G2

Mrs.Monika

IWT LAB G1

IWT

C++

ENG-IINAES

C++ LAB G2

Tuesday

HV&E

IOS: Introduction of Operating System
IWT: Introduction to Web Technologies

NAES

MFCS

NAES

SPORTS

HV&E

C++

C++

MFCS

IWT

IOS

MFCS

MFCS

Class Incharge:Mr. Harsh

IOS

Me. Deepak

ENG-II

11:45-12:25

Friday

Subject

IWT

Mrs.Seema

IWTThursday

Wednesday

LIB

Saturday

Dean Academics

IOS



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

C++ C++ LAB
IWT IWT LAB
IOS ENG-II
MFCS IP-II
NAES
HV&E Theory=36 Lab=4 LIB=1 Sports=1 Total=42

Load(TH+P)
5+4
5+4

5
6
5
3
3
4

HOD

HV&E:Human Values & Ethics

ENG-II

Dean Academics

Mrs.Monika

HV&E

Mrs. Monika

HV&E

MFCS

C++:Object Oriented Programming using C++

IP-IISaturday

Mr. Harsh

IWT

IP-II

                   ROOM NO. 306

Monday NAES

SPORTS

HV&E

MFCS

IOS

ENG-II

11:45-12:25

BCA 2nd A SEM

NAES

Friday

Wednesday

IOS IWT MFCS
Tuesday

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                                             w.e.f 02/03/2026

IP-II: Indian Polity

C++

IOS

IOS: Introduction of Operating System

Mrs.Nisha

Ms.Ashu

IWT

IWT LAB G1IOS

C++ LAB G1
MFCS

IWT LAB G2

NAES

LIB

Mrs.Monika

MFCS

IP-II

C++ LAB G2

C++

MFCS: Mathematical Foundations for Comp. Sci.

Subject

IWT: Introduction to Web Technologies

Mrs.Seema

NAES: Numeric Ability Enhancement Skills

NAES

C++

C++

Dr.Ritu Mohan

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

C++

MFCS

IP-II

Class Incharge:Ms.Ashu

Thursday

ENG-II:English-II

Mr. Deepak

ENG-II

IOS

IWT

NAES

Time

Ms.Ashu

IWT



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

CN CN LAB
OS OS LAB
COA DAA LAB
DAA ML LAB
ML DT LAB
DM Theory=29 LAB=10 LIB=2 Sports=1 Total=42

Load(TH+P)
5+4
5+4

5
4+4
5+4

5

Class Incharge: Mr.Nitin Jangra

DAA

ML LAB G2
CN

COA

DT LAB G1

DT LAB G2/M2

DM

ML:Machine Learning

Mr.Nitin
Mr.Deepak

DAA

Mrs.Sarita

Dean Academics

DAA:Design and Analysis of Algorithm

CN

CN

COA

HOD

B.Tech AIML 4th SEM 

DAA

ML LAB G1

Tuesday

COA

CN LAB G2

ML

DAA LAB G1

DM: Discrete Mathematics

COA: Computer Organization&Architecture

Thursday

DM

11:45-12:25

OS LAB G1

CN LAB G1/M2

COA

OS

COA

Mr.Dharmbir

OS:Operating System

CN

Subject

Mr.Dharmbir

ML

DAAOSLIB/M2

CN

OS DM

DM

OS LAB G2

Department of Computer Science Engineering

DAA LAB G2

Mr.Mohit Sharma

OS

CN:Computer Networks

Mr.Nitin

ML

ML

ML

Mr.Pawan
Mr. Harsh

Mr.Deepak

Mr. Harsh

DM

Time

Monday

Wednesday

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                           w.e.f 02/03/2026

Friday

SPORTS/M2

LIB

OSSaturday

                 ROOM NO. -  401



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

PAI PAI LAB
DMA SML LAB
PAE PROJ-I LAB
NICT PROG-II LAB
DSR COI
SML Theory=31 LAB=8 LIB=2 Sports=1 Total=42

Load(TH+P)
5+2

4
5
5

5+2
5
2
2

NICT

SML

DSR

LIB

DSR

SML

SML

COI

Department of Computer Science Engineering

PAE

           ROOM NO. - 402 

Mr.Deepak Sharma

NICT

SML

PROJ-I LAB/M4

SML LAB/M2

PAI LAB

DMA

DMA

PAE

Mr.Nitin

Mrs.Sarita

Mrs.Megha

Friday

Mrs.Diksha

PAISaturday

Thursday

Wednesday

DSR

COI

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                                w.e.f 02/03/2026

PROG LAB-II/M4

COI:Constitution of India

PAE

NICT:Nature Inspired Computing Techniques

NICT

DMA: Data Mining & Analytics

DMA SML

B.Tech AIML 6th SEM 

Time

PAI

11:45-12:25

Mr. Harsh

SML:Statistical Machine Learning

PAE

Tuesday

Mr. Harsh
Mr. Deepak

PAI

DMA

Mrs.Megha

Dean Academics

PAE: Predictive Analysis Essentials

PAI: Principles of AI

HOD

DSR:Data Science with R Programing

M4:Discreate Mathematics

Mr.Nitin

Monday

Subject

LIB/M2

PAI

PAE

DSR

NICT

PAI

DSR

Mr.Deepak Sharma

NICT Sports/M2

Class Incharge: Mrs.Megha



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05

I II III IV V VI VII

OS OS LAB

COA WT LAB

WT OOP LAB

DM OB

OOP SEMINAR

EVS Theory=34 Lab=6 LIB=1 Sports=1 Total=42

Load(TH+P)

5+4

5

5

5

5+4

4

3

1Seminar

COA: Computer Organization&Architecture

Subject

Mrs.Geetanjali Gandhi

OOP:Object Oriented Programming

EVS:Environmental Sciences

OB

OS LAB G2

Saturday

COA

SEMINAR

EVS

Class Incharge: Mrs.Pooja Kumari

Mr.Gundeep Tanwar

OS LAB G1/M2

WT LAB G1/M2
COA

Mrs.pooja

Mr.Dharmbir

LIB

Thursday

OS

Friday

Department of Computer Science Engineering

OB: Organizational Behavior

DM

WT

COA

DM

DM

OB

Ms.Astha

WT

11:45-12:25

Mrs.pooja

DM

Dean Academics

Monday

Mr.Gundeep Tanwar

B.Tech CSE 4th B SEM 

WT

OOP

SPORTS

OS

OB

OOP

                  ROOM NO. - 304

Time

Mr.Pawan

Mrs.Equency

WT

Ms.Umang

EVS

Tuesday
OOP LAB G2/M2

LIB/M2 OOP

EVS

DM

COA

OS

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                             w.e.f 16/01/2026

HOD

OOP LAB G1

DM: Discrete Mathematics

OOP

OS: Operating System

WT:Web Technology

Wednesday

EVS

OS

Mr.Dharmbir

WT LAB G2/M2

WT

COAOOP

OS



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

OS OS LAB
COA WT LAB
WT OOP LAB
DM OB
OOP SEMINAR
EVS Theory=34 Lab=6 LIB=1 Sports=1 Total=42

Load(TH+P)
5+4

5
5+4

5
5+4

4
3
1

LIB/M2

OB: Organizational Behavior

OOP:Object Oriented Programming
EVS:Environmental Sciences

Mr.Sumit Saini

DM: Discrete Mathematics

Saturday OSOOP 

Mr.Dharmbir

COA: Computer Organization&Architecture

Seminar

Mrs.Pooja

OS: Operating System

WT:Web Technology

OOP LAB G1
COA

OOP LAB G2

11:45-12:25

DM

OOP

COA

WT

Department of Computer Science Engineering

OS LAB G2

EVS

WT

OS

COA
OS LAB G1

DM

OB

WT LAB G1
EVS

DM

Time

SEMINAR

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                             w.e.f 16/01/2026
B.Tech CSE 4th A SEM                   ROOM NO. - 303

Tuesday OOP LIB/M2OS

Wednesday

DM OBFriday

EVSCOA

EVS SPORTS/M2

OOP

OS

OS

Ms.Astha

Mr.Gundeep Tanwar
Mrs.Pinki

Mr.Dharmbir

Mrs.Geetanjali Gandhi
Ms.Richa

Dean Academics

Monday

Mrs.pooja

OOP

DM

OBWT

WT LAB G2

Thursday

WT

WT

Class Incharge: Mr. Gundeep Tanwar 

COA

HOD

Mr.Gundeep Tanwar

Subject



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:5010:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

CD CD Lab
AI AI Lab
CG ADJ Lab
DS Proj Lab
ADJ COI
DIS Theory=30 Lab=8 LIB=2 Sports=2 Total =42

Load(TH+P)
5+4
5+4

CG:Computer Graphics 5
4

5+4
4
2

Class Incharge: Mrs.Diksha

Mr.Mohit Sharma

DS

CG

CD

CD

ADJDSMonday

ADJ:Advanced Java

COI:Constitution of India

DIS

CG

CD

AI LAB G1

COI

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                            w.e.f 16/01/2026

Dean Academics

LIB/M2

CD LAB G1

Mr.Mohit Sharma

CD

SPORTS/M4

AI

SPORTS/M2
ADJ LAB G2

DS:Data Science

AI: Artificial Intelligence

Subject

Ms.Astha

PROJ LAB G1/M4

11:45-12:25

B.Tech CSE 6th B SEM 

CD

Saturday

Wednesday

CD LAB G2/M4

Friday

ADJ

Mrs.Geetanjali Gandhi
Mr.Nitin Jangra

DIS

DISAI

AI

DS ADJ

Thursday

CD:Compiler Design

Mrs.Pooja Kumari

AI LAB G2
DS

ADJ LAB G1

Mrs.Diksha 

PROJ LAB G2

CG

CG

CG

COIDIS

Proj Lab: Project-I Lab
HOD

Department of Computer Science Engineering

Tuesday

DIS:Distributed System

Mrs.Geetanjali Gandhi

ADJ

ADJ

Ms.Astha

SPORTS/M2

AI

AI

Mr.Nitin Jangra

Time

                ROOM NO. -  302



9:00-9:55 9:55-10:5010:50-11:45 12:25-1:20 1:20-2:15 2:15-3:10 3:10-4:05
I II III IV V VI VII

CD CD Lab
AI AI Lab
CG ADJ Lab
DS Proj Lab
ADJ COI
DIS Theory=30 Lab=8 LIB=2 Sports=2 Total =42

Load(TH+P)
5+4
5+4

CG:Computer Graphics 5
4

5+4
4
2

DIS

COI:Constitution of India

ADJ:Advanced Java

Proj Lab: Project-I Lab

CD

DIS:Distributed System

Class Incharge: Ms. Astha

AI: Artificial Intelligence

DS:Data Science

CD:Compiler Design
Subject

Mr.Nitin Jangra
Mrs.Geetanjali Gandhi

Mrs.Pooja Kumari
Mr.Mohit Sharma

Wednesday

B.Tech CSE 6th A SEM 

AI

CG

CD

PROJ LAB G1/M2

DS

11:45-12:25

ADJ

Friday

AI

DIS

Tuesday

CG DS SPORTS/M4

Department of Computer Science Engineering

CD

PROJ LAB G2/M2

ADJ

CG

CGDS

Time Table ( Session : 2025-26)                                                  w.e.f 16/01/2026

Saturday

DS

Time

AI

Thursday

ADJCOI

Dean Academics

Mr.Mohit Sharma

Monday

                ROOM NO. -  301

LIB

AI LAB G2 DIS

CD LAB G2/M2

AI

Ms.Astha
Mr.Mohit Sharma

DIS

CD

COI

Mrs.Geetanjali Gandhi

HOD

Ms.Astha

LIB/M4

ADJ

Mrs.Diksha 

ADJ LAB G1

CG

AI

CD

ADJ
CD LAB G1/M2

ADJ LAB G2
AI LAB G1

SPORTS/M2



Time 09:00-09:55 09:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-01:20 01:20-2:15 02:15-3:10 03:10-04:05
Day I II III IV V VI VII

LECTURE DEPTT.
7 MATHS

(L+LAB)- CHEM

2 LAB-G2 CHEM

5 ENG

5+4 (L+LAB) ME

2 ENG

DEAN ACADEMICS

11:45-12:25

B
R
E
A
K

SPORTS

ENG

WT

PFPS-G1
PD

CHEM-G1
MP-G2

MP-G1
PFPS-G2

 CSE-A  -  2nd  SEM  (2025-26)                                                                 Room No.- 101 (w.e.f. : 16-01-2026)

PFPS

PFPS LIBRARYMATHS

PFPS

MATHS

PFPS

CHEM

CHEM

ENG

CHEM-G2
Monday MATHS CHEM ENG

Thrusday

Friday

WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY

PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT

CSE
MS. MEGHA

Mr.  SUMIT SAINI
Dr. EQVINSHI

Ms. PINKI

MR. S. N. SHARMA

MR. ANIL PUNIA

MATHS

LIBRARY

MATHS

SUBJECT NAME ABBRIVIATION TEACHING FACULTY
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS MATHS

CHEMISTRY CHEM

WT

PFPS

MR. PARTEEKPD

ENG

7+4 (L+LAB)PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM 
SOLVING

Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday

MATHS

CHEM

MATHS

ENG

CHEM WT

CHEM

WT

WT

CHEM

PFPS

PFPS

PFPS

CHEMISTRY CHEM

 LANGUAGE LAB ENG

WT



Time 09:00-09:55 09:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-01:20 01:20-2:15 02:15-3:10 03:10-04:05

Day I II III IV V VI VII
WT-G2 MATHS-G2

MATHS-G1 PFPS-G1

LECTURE DEPTT.

7 MATHS

7+4 (L+LAB) CHEM

5 ENG

6+4 (L+LAB) ME

4 ENG

DEAN ACADEMICS

PD

 LANGUAGE LAB ENG

WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY WT
8+4 (L+LAB)

MR. PARTEEK

WT

CHEM

ENG

MATHS

Friday

Saturday

PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT

CHEMISTRY CHEM

Wednesday

Thrusday

PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM 
SOLVING

PFPS

SUBJECT NAME

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS MATHS

ABBRIVIATION TEACHING FACULTY

WT ENG

CHEM-G2

PFPS

CHEM-G1
PFPS-G2

CHEM PFPS

MP-G1

MP-G2
CHEM

CHEM

Mr.  SUMIT SAINI

Dr. EQVINSHI

MR. ANIL PUNIA

MS. DIKSHA

PFPS-G1

CSE

MR. S. N. SHARMA

ENG

ENG

MATHS

WT

B
R
E
A
K

  CSE-B  -  2nd  SEM  (2025-26)                                                                Room No.- 102 (w.e.f. : 16-01-2026)

SPORTS

CHEM

MATHS

PFPS

CHEM

PFPS

11:45-12:25

LIBRARY

PFPS

LIBRARY

PD G2

PD G1

WT

PFPS

MATHS

WT

PFPS

Monday

Tuesday

ENG

CHEM

MATHS



Time 09:00-09:55 09:55-10:50 10:50-11:45 12:25-01:20 01:20-2:15 02:15-3:10 03:10-04:05

Day I II III IV V VI VII
LIB-G2 MATHS-G2

SPORTS-G1 MATHS-G1

LECTURE DEPTT.

8 MATHS

7+4 (L+LAB) CHEM

5 ENG

6+4 (L+LAB) ME

4 ENG

DEAN ACADEMICS

PFPS

PFPS

CHEM

PFPS

PD G1
PFPS

WT

WT

ENG

11:45-12:25

B
R
E
A
K

ENG

CHEM

PFPS

MATHS

MATHS

PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT PD

WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY

MATHS

CHEM

ENG

ENG

CHEM

WT

PFPS

WT

MATHS

CHEM

MATHS

CHEM

MP-G2

PFPS-G1

SUBJECT NAME ABBRIVIATION

WT

CHEM

7+4 (L+LAB)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thrusday

Friday

Saturday

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS MATHS

CHEMISTRY

WT

PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM 
SOLVING

PFPS

CHEM

 LANGUAGE LAB ENG MR. RAJPAL

AI & ML - 2nd  SEM   (2025-26)                                                                Room No.- 201(w.e.f. : 16-01-2026)

MS. SARITA

MR. PARTEEK

MS. PINKI

PFPS-G2

CHEM-G1

ENG

MATHS

PFPS

CHEM-G2

MP-G1

PD G2

DR. MAYANK
CSE

Mr.  SUMIT SAINI

TEACHING FACULTY

LIBRARY

WT


